Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5464 Skylane Boulevard, Suite D, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
杏林睿光
                 MCD Series
300ps Microchip Laser
Applications

OR SCATTERED RADIATION
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014
CLASS 3B LASER RADIATION
WHEN OPEN AVOID
EXPOSURE TO THE BEAM
WARNING
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
MCD-1064-0.1-150 0.1 150
MCD-1064-1-050 1 50
MCD-532-0.1-075 0.1 75
MCD-532-1-025 1 25
MCD-355-0.1-030 0.1 30
MCD-355-1-010 1 10
MCD-266-0.1-010 0.1 10
MCD-266-1-005 1 5
532
355
266